
Technical Informa�on

FAO:

Customer

Order Number

Quan�ty

Batch

Date Of Manufacture

Quality Manager

Selected Brewing Ingred.

133075

180kg

2320979

20-07-2023

Best Before Date 07-2026

Compac CG - 2 x 10kg (CCG311)

Cer�ficate of Analysis

Test Units Result Specifica�on

Sample 15642

Loss On Drying % 5.92 < 12.0

Func)onality Pass Pass / Fail

These goods are hereby released for sale by QC.

Signed:

  Date: 12-10-2023

Lallemand UK Ltd  T/A:

AB Vickers  Dallow Street  Burton Upon Trent  Burton Upon Trent  DE14 2PQ  Telephone  +44 (0)1283 563 268  Fax  +44 (0)1283 511 472
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